
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 31 October 2022

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIEUTENANT DAN Last start placegetter BAT, 24/10/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 8P 4/1/2J. Buttsworth 549764 5/4228

 2 FLAMEBEAU Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1S. Kirby 537537 6/5216

 3 I'M BIG DEAL Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 4/1/1D. Wort 542724 8/7189

 4 TICK IT OFF Last start winner TEM, 25/10/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1R. Mcdonald 549711 4/3204

 5 TRIPLE ZINGER Last start winner BAT, 24/10/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2G. Prestwidge 548186 3/2204

 6 PRECIOUS HONEY Last start winner BAT, 24/10/2022, R1, P 1P 3Y 2Y 5/4J. Buttsworth 553861 1/0138

 7 TRIPLE PSYCHO Last start winner BAT, 24/10/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4G. Prestwidge 550747 1/0131

 8 EXTREMIST Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1D. Kerr 543699 4/3222

 9 RUN HOME JACK Last start placegetter BAT, 24/10/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1P. Britt 545352 6/5219

 10 WINLOCK PEPPA Last start placegetter BAT, 24/10/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 1P 5/1M. Wicks 551803 4/3213

 11 FINE VINTAGE Last start placegetter BAT, 24/10/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3P. Britt 540770 3/1189

 12 SWEET TOOTH Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 5P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551661 3/2153

 13 INTENSELY Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0150

 14 LITTLE VICKI Last start placegetter BAT, 24/10/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 5P 5/2C. Sciberras 537689 3/2114

 15 PEEKS STAR Last start Country winner LIT, 08/10/2022, R6, Y 1Y 6P 5P 5/2J. Glover 548627 5/2180

 16 OUR SOOKY Last start Country winner LIT, 22/10/2022, R3, Y 1Y 5Y 4Y 5/3C. Rushworth 532778 5/1104

 17 POLLY WILSON 2 Dropping in grade BAT, 26/09/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 12/6177

 18 EYE ROLL SLOY Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 3P 5/2V. Sultana 549281 3/2198

 19 LUMEAH MILLA Weighted points score DUB, 15/10/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1G. Abernethy 526373 8/7180

 20 LANDON'S MATE Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1S. Hopkins 498229 5/4168

 21 SHINING STAR Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R4, Y 3Y 2Y 1Y 5/4R. Board 546856 2/0162

 22 POVETKIN Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2S. Hopkins 537691 3/2159

 23 DANA TINY Weighted points score TEM, 25/10/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551666 1/0156

 24 KING KURU Weighted points score GBN, 21/10/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 8P 5/2R. Littlefield 548870 7/2156

 25 MUDLARK GODDESS Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 5P 5/3J. Garay 538701 2/1150

 26 MOTOR CITY COBRA Weighted points score GBN, 17/06/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 6P 5/3T. Anderson 539775 3/1147

 27 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8141

 28 TRIPLE SPOOK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/09/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4G. Prestwidge 548187 1/0139

 29 CHALKY WHITE Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 5/2T. Anderson 539782 3/2138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 31 October 2022

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 PISTOL GIRL Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1R. Evans 546854 4/3135

 31 ZOLA BUD Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R4, Y 2Y 3Y 7Y 5/3R. Gold 532777 2/1134

 32 HIDDEN QUALITY Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R1, Y 3Y 8Y 8P 5/4C. Rushworth 532781 1/0119

 33 PEEKS HAMMER Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4S. Hopkins 548625 1/0108

 34 ORANMORE Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 1Y 5/4S. Simonetta 556496 1/0101

 35 FAB BLONDE Weighted points score BAT, 07/10/2022, R8, P 5P 3Y 2Y 5/4J. Glover 524911 1/0100

 36 GRAND SAFARI Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 7P 5/2L. Maney 539480 3/299

 37 LITTLE JEANEY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 21/10/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1A. Pratt 546502 6/596

 38 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R5, M 6M 6M 6P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/586

 39 DIXIE KADE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 21/10/2022, R2, P 8P 8Y 6P 5/2I. Vassallo 550023 3/283

 40 NOTORIOUS HARADA Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4D. Wort 556502 1/082

 41 SKAIKRU 2 Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 7Y 4Y 3Y 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/082

 42 IVANKA Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R1, Y 5Y 5Y 2Y 5/4R. Gold 535162 1/080

 43 BROKEN PROMISES Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4S. Simonetta 548092 1/078

 44 TIRADORA Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R4, P 5P 5Y 8P 5/2S. Simonetta 538830 4/274

 45 MY OWN CARGO 1 Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R1, Y 2Y 5Y 6Y 5/3R. Sonter 521391 2/169

 46 WINCHESTER Weighted points score LIT, 08/10/2022, R8, Y 7Y 7P 8Y 5/4R. Gold 532780 1/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 TRIPLE ZINGER Last start winner BAT, 24/10/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2G. Prestwidge 548186 3/2204

 2 TICK IT OFF Last start winner TEM, 25/10/2022, R4, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1R. Mcdonald 549711 4/3204

 3 PRECIOUS HONEY Last start winner BAT, 24/10/2022, R1, P 1P 3Y 2Y 5/4J. Buttsworth 553861 1/0138

 4 TRIPLE PSYCHO Last start winner BAT, 24/10/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 3P 5/4G. Prestwidge 550747 1/0131

 5 EXTREMIST Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 5/1D. Kerr 543699 4/3222

 6 RUN HOME JACK Last start placegetter BAT, 24/10/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1P. Britt 545352 6/5219

 7 WINLOCK PEPPA Last start placegetter BAT, 24/10/2022, R4, P 3P 2P 1P 5/1M. Wicks 551803 4/3213

 8 FINE VINTAGE Last start placegetter BAT, 24/10/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 2P 5/3P. Britt 540770 3/1189

 9 SWEET TOOTH Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2022, R3, P 2P 5P 5P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551661 3/2153

 10 INTENSELY Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0150

 11 LITTLE VICKI Last start placegetter BAT, 24/10/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 5P 5/2C. Sciberras 537689 3/2114

 12 PEEKS STAR Last start Country winner LIT, 08/10/2022, R6, Y 1Y 6P 5P 5/2J. Glover 548627 5/2180

 13 OUR SOOKY Last start Country winner LIT, 22/10/2022, R3, Y 1Y 5Y 4Y 5/3C. Rushworth 532778 5/1104

 14 POLLY WILSON 2 Dropping in grade BAT, 26/09/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 12/6177

 15 EYE ROLL SLOY Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 3P 5/2V. Sultana 549281 3/2198

 16 LUMEAH MILLA Weighted points score DUB, 15/10/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1G. Abernethy 526373 8/7180

 17 LANDON'S MATE Weighted points score BAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1S. Hopkins 498229 5/4168

 18 SHINING STAR Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R4, Y 3Y 2Y 1Y 5/4R. Board 546856 2/0162

 19 POVETKIN Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2S. Hopkins 537691 3/2159

 20 KING KURU Weighted points score GBN, 21/10/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 8P 5/2R. Littlefield 548870 7/2156

 21 DANA TINY Weighted points score TEM, 25/10/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 4P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551666 1/0156

 22 MUDLARK GODDESS Weighted points score GBN, 12/08/2022, R3, P 5P 1P 5P 5/3J. Garay 538701 2/1150

 23 MOTOR CITY COBRA Weighted points score GBN, 17/06/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 6P 5/3T. Anderson 539775 3/1147

 24 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 6P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8141

 25 TRIPLE SPOOK 2 Weighted points score BAT, 12/09/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 1P 5/4G. Prestwidge 548187 1/0139

 26 CHALKY WHITE Weighted points score GBN, 24/06/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 5P 5/2T. Anderson 539782 3/2138

 27 PISTOL GIRL Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 6P 5/1R. Evans 546854 4/3135

 28 ZOLA BUD Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R4, Y 2Y 3Y 7Y 5/3R. Gold 532777 2/1134

 29 HIDDEN QUALITY Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R1, Y 3Y 8Y 8P 5/4C. Rushworth 532781 1/0119

 30 PEEKS HAMMER Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4S. Hopkins 548625 1/0108

 31 ORANMORE Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R8, P 4P 8P 1Y 5/4S. Simonetta 556496 1/0101
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 31 October 2022

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 FAB BLONDE Weighted points score BAT, 07/10/2022, R8, P 5P 3Y 2Y 5/4J. Glover 524911 1/0100

 33 GRAND SAFARI Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 7P 5/2L. Maney 539480 3/299

 34 LITTLE JEANEY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 21/10/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1A. Pratt 546502 6/596

 35 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R5, M 6M 6M 6P 5/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/586

 36 DIXIE KADE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 21/10/2022, R2, P 8P 8Y 6P 5/2I. Vassallo 550023 3/283

 37 NOTORIOUS HARADA Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4D. Wort 556502 1/082

 38 SKAIKRU 2 Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R2, Y 7Y 4Y 3Y 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/082

 39 IVANKA Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R1, Y 5Y 5Y 2Y 5/4R. Gold 535162 1/080

 40 BROKEN PROMISES Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R3, P 7P 8P 4P 5/4S. Simonetta 548092 1/078

 41 TIRADORA Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2022, R4, P 5P 5Y 8P 5/2S. Simonetta 538830 4/274

 42 MY OWN CARGO 1 Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R1, Y 2Y 5Y 6Y 5/3R. Sonter 521391 2/169

 43 WINCHESTER Weighted points score LIT, 08/10/2022, R8, Y 7Y 7P 8Y 5/4R. Gold 532780 1/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 31 October 2022

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE VENUS Last start placegetter BAT, 24/10/2022, R2, P 2P 5Y 3Y M/1J. Buttsworth 556910 0/0124

 2 RAZOR EDGE Last start placegetter BAT, 24/10/2022, R2, P 3P M/1P. Braddon 560041 0/0117

 3 MISSED A SPOT Last start placegetter BAT, 24/10/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 6P M/1L. Maney 542234 0/074

 4 NEVADA JACK Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 06/08/2022, R2, Y

RIS, 30/07/2022, R3, Y

3Y 2Y M/1J. Buttsworth 553811 0/0132

 5 VALPARASIO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 01/10/2022, R15, Y 7P 7Y 2Y M/1C. Tuntler 548725 0/0151

 6 DANCING BETTY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 25/10/2022, R1, P 3P M/1D. Kerr 558733 0/0117

 7 RIGHT ANGLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 19/09/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 2P M/1W. Prestwidge 549761 0/078

 8 GLITTER BRULEE First start M/1A. Ginn 549370 0/00

 9 SNOWY'S LAD First start M/1S. Hopkins 546411 0/00

 10 SCOOBY SIREN Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 24/10/2022, R2, P 6P 5P M/1D. Kerr 554304 0/048

 11 BINSTEAD BARKER Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 24/10/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 8P M/1M. Holgate 543629 0/046

 12 BINSTEAD IZZY Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 24/10/2022, R2, P 4P M/1M. Holgate 554668 0/058

 13 JACOBITE REBEL 2 Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 25/10/2022, R1, P 5P M/1D. Kerr 558731 0/050

 14 JACOBITE DREAM Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 24/10/2022, R1, P 7P M/1D. Kerr 558734 0/033

 15 DANCE OFF DIVA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R1, P 4P 6Y M/1C. Tuntler 548726 0/052

 16 LAY ME Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 4P M/1D. Wort 539880 0/052

 17 SPLIT AND STACK Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R1, P 5P 6Y M/1A. Ginn 552677 0/048

 18 WHEELING Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R3, P 5P 8P M/1R. Harrison 553198 0/039

 19 SUBZERO KATANA Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1R. Harrison 553195 0/030

 20 RIVER CITY Weighted points score TEM, 25/10/2022, R2, P 8P 7P M/1D. Kerr 554303 0/030
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 31 October 2022

P NG1-4 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CLARE A CHANCE Last start winner DUB, 22/10/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2P. Braddon 539816 15/14390

 2 SO ELEGANT Last start winner BAT, 24/10/2022, R3, P 1P 3Y 2P 1/2R. Board 546857 11/8305

 3 DIGGER'S MAGIC Last start placegetter DUB, 22/10/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 1P 1/2P. Braddon 539811 18/17345

 4 SANDY'S HOPE Last start placegetter BAT, 24/10/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 5P 2/1/1P. Braddon 539813 7/6318

 5 STRAIGHT SHIFT Weighted points score GBN, 10/06/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 2/1/1T. Anderson 508895 43/39265

 6 RITZA DONALD Last start placegetter BAT, 24/10/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 3M 3/1/1D. Wort 507349 22/3274

 7 LIEUTENANT DAN Last start placegetter BAT, 24/10/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 8P 4/1/2J. Buttsworth 549764 5/4228

 8 FLAMEBEAU Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R9, P 4P 1P 3P 4/1/1S. Kirby 537537 6/5216

 9 I'M BIG DEAL Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 5P 4/1/1D. Wort 542724 8/7189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 5 450 1-3
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 1 BIG TOWN CALVIN Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 2P 5/4I. Robinson 545257 2/0201

 2 DOWNED BY LAW 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/2P. Britt 547607 3/2192

 3 CANYA HORNET Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 1P 5/4S. Simonetta 552119 2/0162

 4 ON THE OVERPASS Grade order Grade 5 1P 1Y 1P 5/3D. Wort 554914 3/1156

 5 CANYA SIDE KICK Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/4S. Simonetta 552118 1/0153

 6 ZIPLOCK Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 7P 5/2J. Chapman 548364 3/2153

 7 DANA POPPIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 3P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551660 1/0150

 8 YASS QUEEN Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2Y 1Y 5/4J. Chapman 544504 2/0141

 9 TRIPLE SPOOK 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 1P 5/4G. Prestwidge 548187 1/0139

 10 NANGAR PEARL Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5/4D. Barnes 550337 1/0110

 11 NONNA LENA Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 7P 5/2I. Vassallo 540502 3/2105

 12 LUMEAH POPPY Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/4G. Abernethy 555104 1/099

 13 DREAM LOVER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3Y 6Y 5/4S. Kirby 537096 1/094

 14 DIXIE KADE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8Y 6P 5/4I. Vassallo 550023 3/083

 15 SKAIKRU 1 Grade order Grade 5 7Y 4Y 3Y 5/4R. Sonter 491784 1/082

 16 MY OWN CARGO 2 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 5Y 6Y 5/4R. Sonter 521391 2/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 31 October 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 BAD FRANK Last start winner BAT, 24/10/2022, R8, P 1P 7P 6P 5/2I. Robinson 537690 9/2168

 2 KILLER BOOTS Last start placegetter BAT, 24/10/2022, R8, P 2P 8P 4P 5/3D. Sultana 540611 5/1144

 3 NANGAR BLUE Last start placegetter BAT, 24/10/2022, R8, P 3P 3Y 5P 5/2M. Wicks 537776 5/3143

 4 TOTALLY DELUDED Dropping in grade BAT, 24/10/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1D. Wort 554909 5/4168

 5 SLINGSHOT RUSTY Weighted points score GBN, 21/10/2022, R7, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4D. Sultana 547605 8/0285

 6 POLISH PIEROGI Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R5, Y 3Y 2Y 1P 5/3A. Provest 530493 4/1215

 7 RITZA BLUE ANGEL 2 Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R7, Y 7Y 1Y 1P 5/2D. Wort 551367 7/2207

 8 INDIGO Weighted points score RIC, 26/10/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2S. Simonetta 546095 7/2186

 9 POLLY WILSON 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 4P 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 12/5177

 10 BIG TOWN SHELLY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R8, P 5P 2Y 1Y 5/3I. Robinson 545259 5/1164

 11 MOTOR CITY TITAN Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R6, Y 4Y 4Y 2P 5/4T. Anderson 541337 5/0158

 12 BOMB DIGGITY Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R7, Y 2Y 7P 4P 5/4T. Anderson 539895 6/0156

 13 DANA POPPIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 14/10/2022, R5, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4R. Mcdonald 551660 1/0150

 14 WE FIX PIPES 2 Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R7, Y 8Y 1Y 5P 5/1A. Provest 532448 7/3130

 15 TIPSY MERMAID 2 Weighted points score RIC, 09/10/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3A. Pratt 532444 4/1111

 16 LITTLE JEANEY 1 Weighted points score GBN, 21/10/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4A. Pratt 546502 6/096
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BAT Monday, 31 October 2022
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 1 DANCING BETTY 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 25/10/2022, R1, P 3P M/1D. Kerr 558733 0/0117

 2 LOOSE DEAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 20/10/2022, R4, P 2P M/1T. Jones 557262 0/0134

 3 HANK THE TANK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 08/07/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 3P M/1R. Littlefield 552270 0/0122

 4 JACOBITE REBEL 1 Unplaced after 1 start TEM, 25/10/2022, R1, P 5P M/1D. Kerr 558731 0/050

 5 QUEEN IDYA Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 20/10/2022, R1, P 7P M/1R. Littlefield 558698 0/033

 6 HEROIC KING Unplaced after 1 start MAT, 20/10/2022, R5, P 8P M/1R. Littlefield 558692 0/025

 7 JOHNNY BE FRANK Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 22/10/2022, R1, P 8P M/1C. Spratt 550333 0/025

 8 TOP NOTCH Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552264 0/095

 9 WRECKER RUBY Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R3, P 8P 4P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/080

 10 TROUBLE BUBBLE Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552266 0/066

 11 LUMEAH LAYLA Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 5P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/054

 12 DANCE OFF DIVA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R1, P 4P 6Y M/1C. Tuntler 548726 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 BLACK EYE JACK 1 Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R7, Y 4Y 1Y 1P 4/1/2A. Provest 520497 19/7193

 2 OMENS 1 Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R5, P 5P 7Y 2Y 4/1/1A. Ginn 541814 5/4148

 3 DOWNED BY LAW 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 16/10/2022, R11, P 3P 3P 5P 5/2P. Britt 547607 3/2192

 4 RITZA BLUE ANGEL 1 Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R7, Y 7Y 1Y 1P 5/2D. Wort 551367 7/2207

 5 BIG TOWN SHELLY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R8, P 5P 2Y 1Y 5/3I. Robinson 545259 5/1164

 6 CATCH ME OUT Weighted points score WPK, 26/10/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 5/1D. Sultana 537806 9/5159

 7 WE FIX PIPES 1 Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R7, Y 8Y 1Y 5P 5/1A. Provest 532448 7/3130

 8 TIPSY MERMAID 1 Weighted points score RIC, 09/10/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 8P 5/3A. Pratt 532444 4/1111

 9 DREAM LOVER 2 Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R6, P 5P 3Y 6Y 5/4S. Kirby 537096 1/094
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 1 BLACK EYE JACK 2 Weighted points score LIT, 22/10/2022, R7, Y 4Y 1Y 1P 4/1/2A. Provest 520497 19/7193

 2 OMENS 2 Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R5, P 5P 7Y 2Y 4/1/1A. Ginn 541814 5/4148
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 31 October 2022

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NANGAR ROCKET Last start winner DUB, 22/10/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3D. Barnes 550332 3/1240

 2 PALAWA KING Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R7, P 5P 1C 4P 5/4R. Smith 553252 4/0231

 3 ZIPPING PATCH Weighted points score WPK, 12/10/2022, R8, P 7P 1P 7C 5/3M. Hardman 552102 3/1167
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